
MARIANO

PCI ,
PURCHASE ORDER

MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Batac 2906 Ilocos Norte

MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY

QP392292

S upplier: V EN N  M ARK  C O R PO R A T IO N

Address : Baguio City 
TIN: 004-854-462-000

P.O. No. : 07308603-2022-03-113
Date : March 03, 2022
Mode of Procurement: NP-Small Value

Gentlemen: PR No. 2021 -12-239 (07308603) - DA AFBi/C. Julian 
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: MMSU, City of Batac
Date of Delivery : Within 45 calendar days upon receipt ofP.O,

Delivery Term : FOB Destination 
Payment Term : N/30

S to c k /
P r o p e r ty  N o,

U n it D escr ip tio n Q u a n tity U n it  C o st A m o u n t

lot O utdoor A ccess Point Processor

1 unit - Network controller UBIQUIT1 UDM-\
PRO
I unit - Switch (POE) UBIQUITI USW-PRO-24- 
POE \
8 units - Access Points Indoor/Outdoor 
UBIQUITI UG-PRO
1 box - Cable Panduit Cat6, with anti-crosstalk 
divider, 24 AWG solid bare copper conduct ore, 
non-plenum, Polyolefin insulation, twisted pairs, 
central spline, rip cord, PVC jacket
1 unit - Network cabinet, 6U, removable side \  
panel, transparent front panel 
with 2-exhaust fan, PDU 4-gang, mounting bolts, 
cage nuts
1 unit - Patch panel, Panduit, 1U 24-port RJ45, \  
Cat 6
Cable Manager, 19-inch, 1U, 12 Stalls Plastic N 
Frame Line
1 unit - AVR, Panther PVE 1000D
I roll/lkm - FOC-, 4-core, single mode, drop \  
cable, flat with built-in messenger wire 
1 set - FTTH Toolkit, Fiber cleaver, Optical v 
power meter, stripper, miller clamp, alcohol 
bottle, test pen, fixed-length grading rail/stripper, 
carrying bag
8 pcs - Fiber connector, SC, UPC Single Mode, 
Fast connector for FTTH
1 set - Fiber patch panel / Terminal box, 6-port, \ 
with sc adapters, pigtails
2 pcs - SFP Module, Mikrotik S31DLC20D, v 
Single Mode, Dual LC, duplex, 1.25Gbps
2 pcs - SFP Module, Mikrotik XSt31 DLC10D, 
Single Mode, Dual LC, lOGbps
lOpcs - Clamp. S-type clamp for FTTH drop \ 
cable, durable, high quality

1 293,895.00., 2 9 3 ,8 9 5 .0 0

(T o ta l A m o u n t in  W o rd s):  T w o  H u n d red  N in e ty -T h r e e  T h o u sa n d  E ig h t H u n d red  N in e ty -F iv e  P e so s  O n ly

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1 /10) of one percent for every 
ay of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.
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PURCHASE ORDER
MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY

City of Batac 2906 Ilocos Norte

Supplier: V E N N  M A R K  C O R PO R A T IO N

Address : Baguio City 
TIN : 004-854-462-000

P.O. No. : 07308603-2022-03-113
Date : March 03, 2022
Mode of Procurement: NP-Smal! Value

Gentlemen: PR No. 2021-12-239 (07308603) - DA AFBI/C. Julian 
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : MMSU, City of Batac
Date of Delivery : Within 45 calendar days upon receipt of P.O.

Delivery Term : FOB Destination 
Payment Term: N/30

S to c k / n  .
„  _ U n it  D esc r ip tio n  
P r o p e r ty  N o .

Q u a n tity  U n it  C o s t  A m o u n t

Conforme: . Very truly yours, 

M A -TER EsJ/P. A<3(4(No
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier S H IR L E Y  C m G R U P I S

1 President
i4, 2 0 2 2  

D a te

F u n d  C lu s t e r : 0 7 3 0 8 6 0 3  

F u n d s  A v a i la b le :
O R S /B U R S  N o . :
Date of the ORS/BURS:

. _  _ l __________________ A m o u n t :
1M E L D A  ( f y c O R P U Z
Chief, Accounting Office
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